Schedule for TB2 - All-American Realty
Coach: Ian Brown

5/23/2023 | Tuesday g|:\445 Ezglt'yA”'Ame”ca“ TB7 - Dominos Pizza giﬁ;”
5/25/2023 | Thursday gl:\430 TB8 - McKay Auto Parts 'Iglzglt-yAll-Amerlcan Morton Park
5/30/2023 | Tuesday g|:\445 TB4 - C.C.S.R. Eiglt'yA”'Ame”ca” Morton Park
6:45 TB2 - All-American TB6 - PopPops Baker
SIS | TUFEEY | g Realty Workshop Softball
6/6/2023 |Tuesday g|:\445 TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 EzglgyA”'Ame”ca” gi?tira”
5:30 TB2 - All-American TB3 - DQ Grill and Baker
6/8/20258 fihursdayif ory Realty Chill Softball
6/13/2023 | Tuesday g|i430 ﬁSUSSt— First Mid Bank & Ezslt—yAll—Amerlcan Morton Park
6/15/2023 | Thursday g|:v|45 TB7 - Dominos Pizza ;Zglt—yAll-Amerlcan Morton Park
6:45 TB2 - All-American TB8 - McKay Auto Baker
6/20/2023 | Tuesday PM Realty Parts Softball
6/22/2023 | Thursday glifo E{Eglt'yA”'Ame”C"” TB4 - C.C.S.R. Morton Park
5:30 TB6 - PopPops TB2 - All-American Panther
6/27/2023 | Tuesday PM Workshop Realty Field
6/29/2023 | Thursday | 2+>° EgglgyA”'Ame”ca” Ty e el Trojan Field




